
ERRATUM 
 

Kindly note the following:  
 
INVITATION TO TENDERS ADVERT PUBLISHED ON THE 09TH of FEBRUARY 2021 
 

Project 
No. 

Project Description 
Non 

Refundable 
Deposit 

Points CIDB Grading Technical Enquiries 
Non-Compulsory 

Briefing Session, Time 
& Venue 

Previously 
published 

Closing Date & 
Time 

New Closing 
Date and Time 

N/A 

Appointment of the Panel of 
Consulting Engineering Firms 
for the Implementation of 
Infrastructure Investment 
Projects for Nkangala District 
Municipality, as and When 
Required for Financial Years 
2021/22, 2022/23 And 2023/24 

Not applicable 80/20 Not applicable 

Mr. Jackson Skosana at 
telephone numbers 
013 249 2004/2040 and/or 
by email at 
skosanaj@nkangaladm.gov.
za  

To be held virtually 
(online) through 
Microsoft Teams on 16 
February 2021 
commencing at 10h00.  
Should Tenderers need 
to participate, kindly 
request video link from 
lobeserc@nkangaladm.
gov.za and/or 
simelaneke@nkangalad
m.gov.za  

09 March 2021 
@ 12:00 

 
 
 
 
 

12 March 2021 
@12:00 

7302/14 
Professional Services for Rural 
Roads Assets Management 
Systems 

Not applicable 80/20 Not applicable 

Mr. Jackson Skosana at 
telephone numbers 
013 249 2004/2040 and/or 
by email at 
skosanaj@nkangaladm.gov.
za  

Not applicable  

09 March 2021 
@ 12:00 

12 March 2021 
@12:00 

N/A 

Appointment of a Panel of Town 
Planning Consulting to 
undertake various Town 
Planning related projects for 
Nkangala District Municipality 
for three (3) years  

Not applicable 80/20 Not applicable 

Mr. J Mangani at telephone 
numbers 013 249 2162  by 
email at 
manganijp@nkangaladm.go
v.za 

Not applicable 

09 March 2021 
@ 12:00 

12 March 2021 
@12:00 

mailto:skosanaj@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:skosanaj@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:lobeserc@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:lobeserc@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:simelaneke@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:simelaneke@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:skosanaj@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:skosanaj@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:manganijp@nkangaladm.gov.za
mailto:manganijp@nkangaladm.gov.za


 
 
Please note that there was a contradicting error statement on the advert published about the public opening of 
tenders, the correct information is that due to Covid-19 Regulations in place and in adherence to safety protocols and 
precautionary measures, tenders will not be opened and read in public on the closing date. Please note that the closing 
date for the first three (03) projects on the table above has been extended to 12 March 2021 @12:00. 
 
 
For enquiries contact:-Supply Chain Management Unit 
                                          Tell:013 249 2103/04/05/06/07/2096/2110/2158 
 

 
 

We apologise for the inconvenience caused. 
 
 
 

MM SKOSANA 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

57508 

Construction of Mabuyeni 
Stormwater Drainage System 
for  Dr JS Moroka Local 
Municipality (RE-ADVERT) 

Not 
Applicable 

80/20 
4CE PE or 

Higher 

Mr. Jabu Mahlangu of 
Triakon Engineering at 
cellphone number 082 541 
5732 or by email at 
jabu@triakon.gov.za 
 

Not Applicable 

05 March 2021 
@ 12:00 

05 March 
2021@12:00 


